Monday, March 2 & 16
Read to a Therapy Dog

6 - 7:30 PM - Youth Dept.
Thursday, March 5 & 19
A4: Activities for All Ages, All Abilities
1-3 PM - Meeting Room

Thursday, March 5 & 12

Soup Season: Nutrition w/ Cornell
Cooperative Extension - Sign Up Online
3 - 4:30 PM - Meeting Room
Tuesday, March 10
Reiki & Sound Healing

10:30 AM - Meeting Room

Wed, March 11 & 25
Tech Assistance - Off Site
10:30 AM @ Vestal Senior Center
Thursday, March 12
Gentle Yoga - Sign up Online
6 PM - Meeting Room

Tuesday, March 17
Be Alive & Thrive!

Women Over 50 Conversation Group

7 PM - Conference Room - Sign Up Online

Wednesday, March 18 Wednesday, March 18

Ad4: Activities for All Ages, All Abilities VPL Board of Trustees Meeting
10 - 11:30 AM - Meeting Room 6:30PM - Meeting Room

Wednesday, March 18
Shelf Indulgence - Book Club - Sign Up Online
Things You Save in a Fire by Katherine Center

6 PM - Local History Room Friday, March 20
Thursday, March 19 Pop-Up Food Pantry w/ Good Neighbors

Teen: Happy Hour Cafe 5 -6PM - Meeting Room
3:30 - 5PM - Meeting Room Pick up a Number at the Front Desk to hold

Saturday, March 21 yourplace inline.

Gentle Yoga - Sign up Online  Saturday, March 21

9 AM - Meeting Room Simply Strong w/ Synergy Athletics
Tuesday, March 24  Signup Online

Java Joe Jammers - Live Music 11:30 AM - Meeting Room

6PM - Meeting Room
Thursday, March 26
Chakra Breathing: Session 6
7 Session Yoga & Reiki

6PM - Sign Up Online
Saturday, March 28
Salsa Garden: Seed Box
Reserve Online 3 /7 -

Pick up from Circ Desk 3 /28

Thursday, March § & 19
Yin Yoga - Sign Up Online

6PM - Meeting Room
Thursday, March S
Sound Bath - Sign Up Online
7PM - Meeting Room
Saturday, March 7
Spring Puzzle Race

10:30 AM -1PM

Meeting Room

Tuesday, March 10

Mad for Art - Crayon Wax Sun Catcher
6 PM - Ages 16+ - Sign up online 2 /24
Wed, March 11 & 25

Pins & Needles: Knit and Crochet
6 PM - In Library - Meet Up

Tuesday, March 17

Shelf Love: Teen Book Club (Ages 12 - 18)
The Dream Thieves by Maggie Stiefvaster
Sign Up Online - 4 PM - In Library

Friday, March 27

Crafty Cinema: Sense & Sensibility (1995)
6 - 9PM - Meeting Room - Movie starts
at 6:30 PM BYO Craft & Preferred
Snacks, Popcorn provided!

Monday, March 30

Embroidery 101 w/

B.C. Stitchers - Sign Up online

6 - 8 PM - Meeting Room
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English Conversation for Spanish
Speakers with Binghamton University
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1- 3 PM - Meeting Room
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29 30 . i(@) Parents and Caregivers are required
Y{VSKG];N‘(]ld to remain in the library for the
T in L) duration of all events. Please see
Adventure!

VPL's Unattended Child Policy for
more information.

REGISTRATION
REQUIRED FOR:

e Girls Who
Code: Grades
3 -5-Sign
Up online

e Read It & Eat

and
Bookaneers!
Book Clubs -
Sign up for the
year long
session online.

¢ Shelf Love:
Teen Book
Club - The
Dream Thieves
by Maggie
Stiefvaster -
Ages12 - 18 -
Sign up online.

e Elementary
STEAM - Ages
5 -11- Sign up
online



